859COOPER LIGHTING
PORTFOLIO™
TRIM
17741=Self Flanged
17740=Molded Trim Ring, White
FINISH
LI=Low Iridescent Clear
H=Haze

Angle Cut
Narrow Beam
Ordering Example
Housing, Trim, Accessories and Lamps ordered as separate line items.
Housing Trim Accessories
HA7500QT4 17761LI HB50
HOUSING
TRIM
7"
High wattage T4 E11 quartz directional provides general lighting in slope ceilings
or can also be used to accent architectural details. Lockable 365° rotation and
30° tilt for 7/12 pitch. Narrow, medium, and wide distributions. Trim includes
upper reflector and lower angle cut shielding cone maintaining proper focus for
different lamp wattages and beam distributions. Lamp replacement can be
performed from above or below the ceiling without affecting aiming.
7" High Wattage Quartz
Directional
T4Q E11
7-3/8"
8-3/4"
TRIM
17751=Self Flanged
17750=Molded Trim Ring, White
FINISH
LI=Low Iridescent Clear
H=Haze
WMH=Warm Haze
G=Gold
WH=Wheat
B=Black
W=Gloss White
GP=Graphite
GPH=Graphite Haze
K=Cognac
KH=Cognac Haze
OPTIONS
WF=White Painted
Flange (Self Flanged
only)
Angle Cut
Medium Beam
7-3/8"
8-3/4"
TRIM
17761=Self Flanged
17760=Molded Trim Ring, White
FINISH
LI=Low Iridescent Clear
H=Haze
WMH=Warm Haze
G=Gold
WH=Wheat
B=Black
W=Gloss White
GP=Graphite